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Etage:

Lage:
Wohnflache:
Heizfléche:
Zimmer:
Rauchmelder:
2us. WC:
Duschbad:
Abstellr.:
Balkon:
Terrasse:
Miete:
Betriebskosten:
Heizkosten:
Gesamt:

Ja

Nein

Nein

Nein

Ja
1.26559€
168,75€
102,76 €
1.53710€

www.wg-frauenland.de
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© 0931-796360

info@wg-frauenland.de


https://goo.gl/maps/kCF5MQQ1f39QkhAdA
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